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INSPECTION TEST PLAN-FOR RE-INSPECTION OF GIRTH WELDS

1.0 PURPOSE

Redacted

2.0 SCOPE
Redacted

3.0 ROLES and RESPONSIBIUTIES
Redacted
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4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

INSPECTION TEST PLAN FOR RE-INSPECTION OF GIRTH WELDS

Redacted

REFERENCES

Redacted

WELD SURFACE PREPARATION

Redacted

WORKING SPACE

Redacted

EXAMINATION

Redacted
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8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

INSPECTION TEST PLAN FOR RE-INSPECTION OF GIRTH WELDS

Redacted

ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA

Redacted

RECORDS

Redacted

CONTINGENCY PLAN

Redacted

FINAL REPORT

Redacted
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